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2024/25 3rd round, Match #12
Monday, 26.08.2024, 13:00, "Yuvileinyi", Bucha. 33°C.

«Kudrivka» Kudrivka

3 : 0

«Metalurh» Zaporizhzhia

37 Yashkov Anton
78 Rohozynskyi Valerii
90 Mamrosenko Ivan
69 Potimkov Yurii
87 Cherednychenko Illia
14 Matvieiev Kyrylo
8 Storchous Andrii
9 Nekhtii Vladyslav
35 Tepliakov Nikita
7 Korkishko Dmytro (C)
27 Kvasov Yaroslav

Substitutes
1 Lopka Roman
17 Serdiuk Myroslav
33 Vasko Artem
99 Hahun Roman
39 Macheliuk Artem
19 Dumaniuk Artur
88 Yevtushenko Oleksandr
6 Vechurko Mykola
23 Andrushchenko Maksym
30 Tuzenko Danylo
77 Liehostaiev Artem
11 Solodarenko Roman

Coach
Loktionov Roman

23 Osadchuk Anton
6 Strads Maksym
29 Paliukh Serhii
22 Yurechko Ihor
13 Kozlov Artem
25 Krapivnoi Dmytro (C)
10 Alibekov Akhmed
7 Irodovskyi Dmitrii
99 Varianyk Vitalii
11 Buriak Ruslan
77 Bandurin Oleksii

Substitutes
1 Sledzevskyi Andrii
21 Klymenko Vladyslav
53 Kostiuchenko Dmytro
35 Tovkach Artem
55 Kuzmovych Valentyn
17 Khussin Tymofii
28 Blyzniuk Volodymyr
19 Borysenko Vladyslav
15 Vasylchenko Vladyslav

Coach
Shapovalov Volodymyr

Referee:
Zaprutniak Vadym
Assistant 1:
Hirs Oleksii
Assistant 2:
Katiushchev Maksym
4th Official:
Tytov Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Trach Borys
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, 2024/25, 3rd round, Match #12
Monday, 26.08.2024, 13:00, "Yuvileinyi", Bucha. 33°C.

«Kudrivka» Kudrivka 3 : 0 «Metalurh» Zaporizhzhia
9 Nekhtii Vladyslav 44'

49' 25 Krapivnoi Dmytro

27 Kvasov Yaroslav 55'

7 Korkishko Dmytro 59'

9 Nekhtii Vladyslav
88 Yevtushenko Oleksandr 64'

27 Kvasov Yaroslav
77 Liehostaiev Artem 64'

71' 7 Irodovskyi Dmitrii
17 Khussin Tymofii

71' 77 Bandurin Oleksii
19 Borysenko Vladyslav

35 Tepliakov Nikita
23 Andrushchenko Maksym 81'

69 Potimkov Yurii 83'

86' 99 Varianyk Vitalii
15 Vasylchenko Vladyslav

86' 11 Buriak Ruslan
28 Blyzniuk Volodymyr

90' 13 Kozlov Artem
35 Tovkach Artem

14 Matvieiev Kyrylo
6 Vechurko Mykola 90'

8 Storchous Andrii
30 Tuzenko Danylo 90'
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